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尾　形　・　篠　原 江　　　原
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福　　　井
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池　　田

阿　　　南
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43 田　浦　・　山　本 板　　　野

47 瀬　川　・　島　田 鳴教大付属・那賀川

鴨　島　東
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46 水　原　・　秋　田 池　　　田
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51 岡　田　・　酒　井 立　　　江
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105 大　栗　・　宮　嵜
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高　橋　・　辰　巳 上　　　板

49 善　成　・　北　西

藤　井　・　小　倉

109 関　　・　檜　　尾 池　　　田

108 岸　本　・　木　下 津　　　田

112 柴　田　・　武　市 石　　井
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小　柴　・　松　尾
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片　山　・　佐々木 井　　　川

水　村　・　熱　田 上　　　板

101

100

53

102

99

103

立　　　江

104 佐　伯　・　井　藤

国　　　府107 都　築　・　杉　本

106 妹　尾　・　宮　田 市　　　場
12

155

156

164

城　　　東

鳴教大付属

8

4

3

4

10

5

9

11

10

7

2

1

5

9

6

8

7

6

11

8

16

5 5

板　東　・　武　智
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